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Restaurant Primavera

+4x Hotel & Congress centre

PiNGAVE ' . TR

Prvotidni PRIMAVERA Hotel & Congress centre **** Luxury PRIMAVERA Hotel & Congress centre ****

s 94 pokoji véetné 2 suites, 2 family junior suites a 2 apartma a dale konferencnim with 94 rooms incl. 2 suites, 2 family junior suites and 2 apartments and a large
conference centre is located in a quiet part of Pilsen, not far from the city centre and

near the exit of the highway D5 direction Prag-Nirnberg.

centrem se nachézi v klidné ¢asti Plzng, nedaleko od centra mésta a blizko sjezdu
z dalnice D5 smér Praha-Norimberk.
The hotel has got a beautiful view of the countryside and the river valley. The hotel was

Hotel ma krasny vyhled do pfirody a do Udoli feky Uhlavy. Hotel byl postaven
built in 2006. Guests appreciate a friendly atmosphere, excellent cuisine, cleanness and

v roce 2006. Hosté u nas ocenuji pratelskou atmosféru, vybornou kuchyni, ¢istotu

a velké parkovisté az pro 100 aut a 3 busy. V hotelu se nachézi restaurace s venkovni a big car park for 100 cars and 3 buses. There is a restaurant with an open-air summer

terasou, vinarna a kavarna. terrace, a wine restaurant and a café at the hotel.

Cely hotel je pokryty WiFi a je klimatizovany. All area is with WiFi and air-conditioning.



Krasné, pohodIné pokoje & apartma. ..

PRIMAVERA Hotel & Congress centre **** m3 pro své hosty pfipraveno
94 pokojti kategorif:

Standard Single / Double / Twin /Triple First Class
Superior Single / Double / Twin / Triple First Class
Suites

Family Suites Junior

Apartméa

#+ Horel & Congress centre

PR I PRIMAVERA

Beautiful, comfortable rooms & suites. ..

PRIMAVERA Hotel & Congress centre **** offers for their guests 94 rooms
of the cathegories:

Standard Single / Double / Twin / Triple First Class
Superior Single / Double / Twin / Triple First Class
Suites

Family Suites Junior

Apartments




estaurant Primavera

»
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,Kazdy den
si mUzete vybrat ze Siroké palety
nasi i mezinarodni kuchyné!

Jidlo a Napoje

Kazdy den si mlzete vybrat ze Siroké palety mezinarodni kuchyné, se kterou Vés nas
séfkuchaf zavede do nejriznéjsich kout svéta.

+4+ Horel & Congress centre

Restaurant s letnf terasou

Vychutnejte si vynikajici a-la carte restauraci pro 110 hostt nabizejici vybornou
kuchyni v elegantni atmosféfe. Plivabna letni terasa s krasnym vyhledem do tdoli
feky Uhlavy pro slunné snidang, neformalni ob&dy ¢ romantické vecefe. Nase restaurace
Viés uspokoji skvélou nabidkou tradi¢nich specialit ¢eské a mezinarodni kuchyné.

Vindrna
Prilemné zafizend vinarna s kapacitou 40 mist uspokoji vdechny milovniky dobrych vin.

Café

Foyér s kapacitou 44 mist umisténé vedle konferencniho sélu Primavera Hall.

PRIMAVERA

“Every day
you can choose from wide range
of Czech and International cuisine!

Food & Beverages

Every day you can choose from a wide range of International cuisine when our Chéf
will take you to different corners of the world.

Restaurant PRIMAVERA with an open
summer terrace

Enjoy an excellent a-la carte restaurant for 110 guests providing a delicious cuisine in
an elegant atmosphere. A lovely summer terrace with a beautiful view of the Uhlava
river valley for sunny breakfasts, casual lunches and romantic candlelight gourmet
dinners. Our restaurant will please you with a wonderful offer of traditional specialities
of the Czech and International cuisine.

Wine restaurant

All lovers of good wine will enjoy staying at our nicely furnished tavern-bar (40 seats).

Café

Foyér with capacity 44 seats is located next to the conference room Primavera Hall.
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Primavera Hall

PRIMAVERA
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.Vade Uspesna setkani

Pét moznych konferencnich a jednacich mistnosti s rozmanitym zafizenim pro Vase
obchodni jednani nebo slavnostni udélosti.

Moderni vybaveni (videokonference, tlumoceni) zaruci Gispé3ny a dokonaly priibéh
Vasich setkani. Centrum je vhodné pro konference, Skoleni, recepce, firemni
prezentace, svatby, umélecka predstaveni, atd. K dispozici jsou stravovaci sluzby.
Vechny konferencni mistnosti jsou klimatizované.

..Your successful meetings

5 flexible conference and meeting rooms with a various set-ups for your business
meetings or banqueting events.

The modern equipment (videoconferences, interpretation) will ensure success and
a perfect course of your meeting. The centre is suitable for conferences, schoolings,
receptions, company presentations, weddings, artistic performances etc. Catering
services are available. All conference rooms are air-conditioned.

Name

CONGRESS
HALL

LOUNGE ,A”
YELLOW

LOUNGE ,B”
RED

WINE BAR

A+BAR+B

CAFE

LOUNGE ,C”

LOUNGE D"

WINTER GARDEN

RESTAURANT

*Is valid for usual form

Reception

350

100

100

Theatre

920

920

180

50

School

180

120

Banquet

160

64

64

128

36

110

Blok

50

22

42

84

24

T-shape

42

U- shape

100

42

42

Geneve

66

42

42

84

Size (m)

17,6x14,5

15,0x7,3

15,0x7,3

cca80m?

84

High (m)

Door (m)

1,97x1,8

1,97x1,2

1,97x1,2

1,97x1,2

1,97x1,2

1,97x1,4

1,97%0,9

1,97x1,0

1,97x1,6

Daylight

no

no

no

no

Location

middle
module
2.floor

1.wing
basement

2.wing
basement

middle
module
basement

1,2.and
middle
module

basement

middle
module
2.floor

1.wing
1. floor

middle
module
3.floor

2.wing
1. floor

middle
module
3.floor

Chair,
table,
round table

47%58
43x180
@161

47x58
43x180
80x140

2161

47%58
43x180
80x140

@161

60x60
80x140

47x58
43x180
80x140

@161

65%60
43x180
@75

59%55
420x120

47%58
43x180
@161

60x55
@60



Lounge, C“ o - 4 Lounge,A”

Tl
| | ) : e S S
Primay#ra Hall Wine restaurant e } g S Lounge, B




PRIMAVERA

Svatebnf servis

Zazijte nejkrasngjsi zivotni okamziky v Primavefe!

Zajistime pro Vas veskeré sluzby spojené s Vasi svatbou — svatebni obfad u nas v hotelu,
svatebni menu, raut, kvétinovou a svatebni vyzdobu pronajatého prostoru, svatebni
dort a dalsi sluzby dle Vasich piani.

Catering

Zajistime catering od 10 do 600 osob do vnitinich i venkovnich prostor vé.:

« Obcerstvent formou bufetu nebo rautu

+ Napojl véetné toceného piva

«Venkovnich stanti se sety v¢. vyzdoby, vyhfivani v chladném pocasf, ...
« Doprovodného programu napt. kapely, programu pro déti atd.

« Inventare, dopravy, personalu

... jak pro firemni akce (slavnostni otevieni vyrobni haly, vano¢ni vecirek,

outdoorové akce), tak pro soukromé akce (zahradni party, svatebni oslavy, ...).

PRIMAVERA

Wedding service

Enjoy your best moments of your life in the Primavera!

We provide for you all service — wedding ceremony at our hotel, wedding menu, banquet,

flower and wedding decoration, wedding cake and further service according to your wishes.

Catering

We provide catering for groups from 10 to 600 people to inside and outside area inclusive:

« Catering as buffet or banquet

« Drinks including draught beer

- Outdoor tents with sets incl. decoration, heating in case of cold weather
« Supporting programme such as a band, programme for children etc.

« Inventory, transportation and staff

... for both the company events (opening ceremony, Christmas party, outdoor
event) and for private events (garden parties, weddings, ...).
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Kontaktni udaje / Contacts

PRIMAVERA Hotel & Congress centre ****
Nepomucka 128, 326 00 Plzen, Czech Republic

Mobile: +420 603 113 853

Telefon recepce / Telephone reception: +420 378 020 500
Fax recepce / Fax reception: +420 378 020 501

E-mail: info@primaverahotel.cz

www.primaverahotel.cz

n facebook.com/Primavera-Hotel-Congress-centre-381948373176/

@ instagram.com/primavera.hotel/

3y twittercom/HotelPrimavera @ plus.google.com/10716390983 1540182589

*xwx Hotel & Cun;atusa centre

RIMAVERA

L
AR ASOCIACE HOTELLU THE CZECH ASSOCIATION

vresTAvRACE S or noreLs
HOTELSTARS.EU CGESKIE REPUBLIKY -=- AND RESTAURANTS
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GPS:49°42'38.1"N 13°24'45.4°E
GDS CODES:

Amadeus: FGPRGPRI, Sabre: FG220483, Galileo: FGA5630,
Worldspan: FGPRGP, Pegasus: for information only FGPRGP



